
MATCH REPORT
Group stage ­ Group G ­ Matchday 4

Thursday, 04 November 2021 ­ 21:00 CET
(21:00 local time)

Roazhon Park, Rennes

Stade Rennais FC NŠ Mura

1 (0) (0) 0
  1  Romain Salin  (GK) 
  3  Adrien Truffert   
  4  Loïc Badé   
  6  Nayef Aguerd   
  7  Martin Terrier   
  8  Baptiste Santamaria   
  9  Sehrou Guirassy   
  10  Kamaldeen Sulemana   
(C)  14  Benjamin Bourigeaud   
  21  Lovro Majer   
  22  Lorenz Assignon   

  69  Matko Obradović  (GK) 
  3  Klemen Pucko   
  9  Matic Maruško   
  10  Tomi Horvat   
(C)  11  Žiga Kous   
  13  Marin Karamarko   
  14  Nik Lorbek   
  19  Nardin Mulahusejnović   
  21  Žan Karničnik   
  23  Klemen Šturm   
  33  Mitja Lotrič   

16  Alfred Gomis  (GK) 
40  Doğan Alemdar  (GK) 
17  Loum Tchaouna   
18  Matthis Abline   
19  Andy Diouf   
20  Flavien Tait   
23  Warmed Omari   
24  Gaëtan Laborde   
25  Birger Meling   
26  Chimuanya Ugochukwu   
27  Hamari Traoré   
39  Mathys Tel   

12  Lan Erjavec  (GK) 
90  Marko Zalokar  (GK) 
2  Kai Cipot   
5  Žan Buček   
7  Alen Kozar   
8  Luka Bobičanec   
17  Amadej Maroša   
22  Tilen Ščernjavič   
24  Tio Cipot   
32  Samsindin Ouro   
77  Staniša Mandić   

  Coach
  Bruno Génésio

  Coach
  Ante Šimundža

  Referee
  Juri Frischer (EST)

  Fourth official
  Roomer Tarajev (EST)

  Assistant referee
  Veiko Mõtsnik (EST)
  Sander Saga (EST)

  UEFA Delegate
  Barbara Moschini (ITA)

  

(C)  Captain      (GK)  Goalkeeper

Last updated 04/11/2021 22:28:57 CET



Stade Rennais FC NŠ Mura

1 (0) (0) 0
8  Baptiste Santamaria  (Out) 

20  Flavien Tait  (In)  66'      
     

7  Martin Terrier  (Out) 
24  Gaëtan Laborde  (In)  66'      

     
     
      68' 33  Mitja Lotrič  (Out) 

32  Samsindin Ouro  (In) 
14  Benjamin Bourigeaud  (Out) 

39  Mathys Tel  (In)  75'      
     

9  Sehrou Guirassy  (Out) 
18  Matthis Abline  (In)  75'      

     

4  Loïc Badé    76'      
     

     
      82' 19  Nardin Mulahusejnović  (Out) 

17  Amadej Maroša  (In) 
10  Kamaldeen Sulemana  (Out) 

17  Loum Tchaouna  (In)  88'      
     

     
      88' 10  Tomi Horvat  (Out) 

24  Tio Cipot  (In) 
     
      89' 23  Klemen Šturm  (Out) 

5  Žan Buček  (In) 
     
      89' 14  Nik Lorbek  (Out) 

7  Alen Kozar  (In) 

17  Loum Tchaouna    90' + 3'      
     

24  Gaëtan Laborde    90' + 4'      
     

Stade Rennais FC ­ NŠ Mura
Match report

Thursday 04 November 2021 ­ 21:00 CET (21:00 local time)
Roazhon Park, Rennes

 Goal    Penalty    Own goal    Substitution    Missed penalty  

 Yellow card(s)    Red card(s)    Yellow/red card   (C) Captain   (GK) Goalkeeper  


